
GCSE 24/25 Timetable 

 

 

 AM PM 

Mon 5th May 25 Bank Holiday 

Tue 6th May 25   

Wed 7th May 25   

Thurs 8th May 25 Drama  
Turkish (R &L) 

 

Fri 9th May 25  Business Studies  

Mon 12th May 25 English Literature  Computer Science 
Chinese (R & L) 

Tues 13th May 25  Science (Biology) 

Wed 14th May 25 Geography  Media Studies 
Sports Studies 

Thurs 15th May 25 Maths  

Fri 16th May 25 History  Business Studies 

Mon 19th May 25 Science (Chemistry) PE 
Urdu ( R & L) 
Chinese (W) 

Tues 20th May 25 English Literature  
 

Computer Science 
 

Wed 21st May 25 French (R & L) Enterprise 
 

Thurs 22nd May 25 Science (Physics) Media Studies 
Arabic (R & L) 
Turkish (W) 

Fri 23rd May 25 English Language  

 AM PM 

Mon 2nd June 25 Statistics 
Urdu (W) 

 

Tues 3rd June 25 Arabic (W) 
Health & Fitness 

Panjabi & Polish 
(R & L) 

Wed 4th June 25 Maths  

Thurs 5th June 25 History French (W) 

Fri 6th June 25 English Language Geography 

Mon 9th June 25 Science (Biology) PE 
iMedia 

Tues 10th June 25 Spanish (R & L) History 
 

Wed 11th June 25 Maths Contingency 
Afternoon 

Thurs 12th June 25 Geography Further Maths 
Panjabi (W) 

Fri 13th June 25 Science (Chemistry) Statistics 
Polish (W) 

Mon 16th June 25 Science (Physics) Music 
 

Tues 17th June 25 Spanish (W) 
 

Food & Nutrition 
 

Wed 18th June 25 Design & Technology Further Maths 


